14
20
22
24
30
32

Name

Carter Pearson
Logan Walker
Tyler Adkins
Cole Buchanan
Peter Hamilton
Chad Flemetis
Matt Pearson
Sam Western
Frank Roonsburg
Joey Simpson
Beau Buchanan
Allen Deniston

WILLAPA VALLEY VIKINGS
2019 Varsity Boys Basketball

Varsity
Height
511"
6' 3"
5' 10"
5 2"
6'1"
5' 10"
6'1"
6' 2"
5' 5"
6'0"
6'5"
6'0"

Junior Varsity

Name

Ching Saehoi
River Harden
Landin Isaken
Kyen Phansisam
Christopher Western
Joseph Pulsifer
Trey Amacher
Gavin Hampton
Grady Christen
Josh Boggs

34 Aiden Jerles

40
42
44
50

Ethan Peebles
William Metcalf
Michael Naranjo
Kaden Ritzman

Height

5'8"
5'10"
5'9"
5'5"
6'0"
6'0"
5'10"
5'9"
6'0"
5'10"
5'11"
5'8"
5'10"
5'11"
5'6"

Position

G/IPG
G/F
PG

G
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Position
G
F
F
PG
C
PF
PF
PG

U
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Year
11
10

9
11
11
11
12
11
12
12
10
11

Year
12
9
9
11
9
10
11
9
9
10
9
9
9
11
9
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Head Coach
Jay Pearson

Assistants

Jon Pearson
Jim Noren

Manager
Joseph Pulsifer
Matthew Flemetis

Statistician

Jamey Buchanan
Graham and Mary McAllister

Filmer
Josh Boggs

Cheer Advisor
Leslis Hodel

Cheerleaders
Trentadi Graves
Lydia Smaciarz
Erin McAuley
Chloe Konigsberger

Superintendent
Nancy Morris

Principal
Jennifer Kraley

Athletic Director
Jay Pearson

School Board Member
Tyson Wetterauer
Eric Clements
Andy Portmann
Dave Frasier
Alyssa Rowlett

Band Director
Teri Larew



